
(AKA PRCL "A2" HILLCREST UNR): C
NW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 624.84 FT 
712.77 FT, S 50 DG W 844.62 FT T

MCMANUS DUSTIN F/MCMANUS WHITNEY L
251 SW BREEZY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-4S-17-08944-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

33417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

09/21/2022 HC 5.11 51,100 0 0 51,100

STANDARD
3

363,829
32,555
51,100

447,484
107,286
340,198

HX HB 51,411
288,787
447,484

0

452,001

1366/1669 8/14/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUSTIN F MCMANUS

DUSTIN F & WHITNEY 

1276/1598 6/24/2014 WD Q V 01 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY E & CONNIE M GR

DUSTIN F MCMANUS
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000043002 Swimming Pool and 45,000 10/21/2021

37147 SFR 1,236 08/27/2018

2020HX Base Yr

251 SW BREEZY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,851 121.2112 135.76 387,052 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 2,170 100 2,170 276,923

FGR 708 55 389 49,642

FOP 152 30 46 5,870

FOP 232 30 70 8,933

PTO 285 5 14 1,787

UST 360 45 162 20,673

3,907 2,851 363,829

BAS= W25 S6 W12 FOP= N1 PTO= N15 W19 S15 E19$ W19 S8 E19 N7$
S7 W19 N8 W13 S40 E12 FOP= S10E10 N1 E12 N9 W13 N3 W8 S3 W1$
E1 N3 E8 S3 E13 N3 E9 FGR= S12 E13 N2 E13 N29 W8 S4 W18 S15$
N15 E18 N4 E8 N23$ PTR= N30 UST= N15 W24 S15 E24$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 814.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,832

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 33 462.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 30,723

32,555

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,100


